Order code 17240

Technical specifications
Nominal voltage (AC)
Battery type

Ambient temperature (min)
Ambient temperature (max)
Display

Voltage supply range (max)
Voltage supply range (min)

Mechanical specifications
Height

Length

Width

Weight

Body material

Protection grade IP

Certifications and norms

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015, EN IEC
63000:2018, EN 62479:2010, EN 61000-
3-3:2013, EN IEC 61000-3-2 :2019, EN IEC
61000-6-1:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019

AccessorillLogica 230/24
CBS REMOTE PANEL 7 WHITE SLGS

EAN 8002219719492

230 Vac
Other
0°C

40 °C
Yes
253V
207V

96 mm

275 mm

225 mm

3.5Kg

Die-cast aluminium
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